KSH241J 50 LFS Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
C&K KSH241J 50 LFS KSH241J 50 LFS Distributor KSH241J 50 LFS Supplier
KSH241J 50 LFS Price KSH241J 50 LFS Pictures KSH241J 50 LFS Image
KSH241J 50 LFS PDF Datasheet KSH241J 50 LFS Download Datasheet KSH241J 50 LFS Datasheet
KSH241J 50 LFS Stock Buy KSH241J 50 LFS Buy C&K KSH241J 50 LFS
C&K KSH241J 50 LFS C&K Supplier C&K Distributor
C&K KSH241J 50 LFS C&K Components KSH241J 50 LFS
C&K
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER KSH241J 50 LFS
MANUFACTURER C&K
DESCRIPTION SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 50MA 12V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3908 pcs
DATA SHEET
TERMINATION STYLE J Lead
SWITCH TRAVEL 1.30mm
SWITCH FUNCTION Off-Mom
SERIES KSH
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
OUTLINE 6.30mm x 6.30mm
OTHER NAMES
CKN10713TR
KSH241J50LFS
Y79B24101FP
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 90°C
OPERATING FORCE 300gf
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 200,000 Cycles
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION IP40
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) -
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR -
ILLUMINATION Non-Illuminated
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Tactile Switch SPST-NO Top Actuated Surface Mount
CONTACT RATING @ VOLTAGE 0.05A @ 12VDC
CIRCUIT SPST-NO
ACTUATOR TYPE Square Button
ACTUATOR ORIENTATION Top Actuated
ACTUATOR MATERIAL Rubber
ACTUATOR LENGTH, RIGHT ANGLE -
ACTUATOR HEIGHT OFF PCB, VERTICAL 5.00mm
KSH241J 50 LFS
Part Number: KSH241J 50 LFS
Manufacturer/Brand: C&K
Product description SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 50MA 12V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3908 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
KSH241J 50 LFS.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of KSH241J 50 LFS
KSH241J 50 LFS.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
KSH210TM
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS PNP 25V 5A DPAK
In stock:  301211 pcs
RFQ
KSH2955TM
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS PNP 60V 10A DPAK
In stock:  332651 pcs
RFQ
KSH210TF
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS PNP 25V 5A DPAK
In stock:  152986 pcs
RFQ
KSH231J 50 LFS
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 50MA 12V
In stock:  6077 pcs
RFQ
KSH29CTF
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS NPN 100V 1A DPAK
In stock:  149792 pcs
RFQ
KSH2955TF
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS PNP 60V 10A DPAK
In stock:  434625 pcs
RFQ
KSH211J 50 LFS
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 50MA 12V
In stock:  5694 pcs
RFQ
KSH2955ITU
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS PNP 60V 10A I-PAK
In stock:  6075 pcs
RFQ
KSH29CITU
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS NPN 100V 1A I-PAK
In stock:  6789 pcs
RFQ
KSH251J 50 LFS
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 50MA 12V
In stock:  6021 pcs
RFQ
KSH221J 50 LFS
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 50MA 12V
In stock:  2808 pcs
RFQ
KSH200TF
Manufacturers:  Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
Description:  TRANS NPN 25V 5A DPAK
In stock:  164654 pcs
RFQ